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OCTOBER  2023 

 6th - Community Barbecue    6:00 pm 
   L. D. S. Church  
 
 28th - Halloween Spooktacular & Witch’s Dance 5:00 pm 
   Historic Downtown Main Street 
 
    30th  - Pumpkin Carving Contest    6:00 - 8:00 pm 
   Tintic School District Offices 
 
 31st -  Halloween 

 

 

 

NOVEMBER 2023 

 9th - Veteran’s Program 
   Eureka Elementary School 
 
 11th - Eureka Recreation Committee - Craft Fair  9:00 am - 5:00 pm 
   Tintic School District Offices 
 
 23rd - Thanksgiving     

 

 

 

 

DECEMBER 2023 

 9th - Rockin’ Gingerbread House Party   6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 
   Tintic School District Offices  
 
 21st - Eureka Elementary Operetta 
 

 25th - Christmas 



 

 

Upcoming Meetings: 
 

 City Council Work Meeting 
      Tuesday, October 2, 2023 at 7:00 pm 
 
 Eureka Recreation Committee  
      Wednesday, October 4, 2023 at 7:00 pm 
 
 City Council Meeting -   
      Tuesday, October 10, 2023 at 7:00 pm 

You can visit the City’s Website 
(eurekautah.org) to view agenda’s, minutes, 

or news from town. 

NOTICES 

Hello Eureka Residents, 

I hope this message finds you well. We at    
Dominion Energy would like to remind you of 
the deadline for natural gas service. If you 
signed a contract  during the construction    
process the deadline to be hooked up for no 
charge is November 29th, 2023. If you signed 
up after construction was complete the deadline 
is 2 years from the date you signed. Also if you 
haven't signed a contract and would like 
to  hook up to natural gas, and not have a 
charge for the service line and meter you will 
need to sign a contract by November 29th, 
2023. Please reach out with any questions.\ 

 Tanner Williams 385-312-3002 



  

ADVERTISE 

  Advertise your business in the Eureka 

Review.  The Eureka Review is also online on 

the City website: www.eurekautah.org 

 
1/8 page  $3.00  1/4 page  $6.00      
1/2 page  $12.00 Full page $24.00  

   
Contact the Eureka City Office at  

(435) 433-6915 

or email at eureka15@cut.net  

Deadline is on the 25th of each month 











 

October 2023 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2  

  
 City Council  

Work Meeting 
7 pm 

 

  

3 4 
  

Eureka Recreation 
Committee Meeting 

7 pm 
  

Drive-Thru Flu Clinic 
Eureka Fire Station 

4-7 pm  

5 6 
Community Barbecue 

L. D. S. Church 
6:00 pm 

 
 

BPOE ELKS Meeting 
8 pm 

  
 
  
 
  
  

7 
 

  

8 
 

9 
Columbus Day 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Eureka City Office  
Will Be Closed 

 

10 
 

Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7 pm 

 
  

City Council  
Meeting 

7 pm 
  
 
  

 
  

11 

 
DUP 

L. D. S. Church 
11 am 

 
 
  
  
 
   

12 
 
  
  

13 

  
 
  

 
 
 

14 
  

15 
  

16 

 
  
 
  
  

   
  

 
 
 
   
   

17 
 
 
  
 
  
  
  
 
  
 

 

18  

 
Senior Citizens 

Carnegie Memorial 
Building 
11:00 am 

 
  

 
  
  

19 
  
  

  
  

20 

 
BPOE ELKS Meeting 

8 pm 
   
  

    

21 
  
  

22 
 

23 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

24 
 

Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7 pm 

  
  
   

25 

 
Food Bank  

1-2 pm 
  
   
 
   
 
   
 
 
  
  

26 

 
    
  
  
  
  

27 
 
  
 
  
  
  

28 

Halloween 
Spooktacular 

&  
Witch’s Dance 

Historic Main St. 
5:00 pm 

 

  

29 
 

 

 

 

 

  

30 
 
Tintic Silver Jubilee’s  

Pumpkin Carving 
Contest 

 Tintic School District 
Offices 

6 - 8 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

31 
 

Halloween 
 

  

   
 
    

 
  
  
  

 
  

 



 

November 2023 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

 
  
 
  

 
 

  

1  
 

Eureka Recreation 
Committee Meeting 

7 pm 

2 3 
 

BPOE ELKS Meeting 
8 pm 

4 

5 6 
City Council  

Work Meeting 
7 pm  

  
 
  
  
 
  
  
  
  
 

7 
  

8 

DUP 
LDS Church 

11 am 
 
  
  
  
  
  
 

9 

  
 

10 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

11 
Eureka Recreation 

Committee’s 
Craft Fair 

9 am - 5 pm 
Tintic School District 

Offices 
 

Veterans Day  

12 

 

13 
 

 City Council  
Meeting 

7 pm 
  
 

 
  
 
 
 

14 
  

 Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7 pm  

  
  
 
  
  
  

15 

  
Senior Citizens 
at B’s Hangout 

11:00 am 
  
  

16 
  
  

17 
 

BPOE ELKS Meeting 
8 pm 

  
  
 
  

18 
  

19 
 

20 
   
  

21 22 
  
  
    
 
  

23 
 

 Thanksgiving 
  
  
  
  
 
 
  

Eureka City Office  
Will Be Closed 

24 

  
  
  

25 

  

  

26 
  

 

 

 

 

 

27 
 

  
  
  

 
 
 
 

 
 

28 
 
  

 Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7 pm  

  
 
  

29 
  

 Food Bank 
1-2 pm 

  

30 
 
  
 
 
  
  
 
  
  

    


